
League Schedule
2016 7th/8th Grade Baseball

01  Bountiful 1                    Bret Gines           (801) 673-8230                          
02  Centerville 1 Mets             Tyler Rees           (801) 710-0684                          
03  Centerville 2 Braves           Ryan Bailey          (801) 910-7621                          
04  Centerville 3 Cardinals        Brian Coombs         (801) 808-1267                          
05  Centerville 4 Phillies         Matt Schultz         (801) 244-4405                          
06  Clint Reid                     Clint Reid           (801) 837-9279                          
07  Dan Bennett                    Dan Bennett          (801) 540-5202                          
08  Dave Noriega                   Dave Noriega         (801) 419-5146                          
09  Farmington Lindsey Archibald Y Lindsey Archibald    (801) 879-2339                          
10  Farmington Red Sox             Amy Hansen           (801) 628-9499                          
11  Farmington Wayne Bennett Cardi Wayne Bennett        (801) 598-6056                          
12  Ryan Andrus                    Ryan Andrus          (801) 928-1785                          
13  West Bountiful                 LeAnn Steed                                                  

No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone

Mon 04/18/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 3 Centerville Pony Field4
 6:45PM 2 Centerville Pony Field5

Tue 04/19/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 7 Nicholls Park10
 6:45PM 12 Nicholls Park11

Wed 04/20/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 6 Nicholls Park9
 6:45PM 8 Nicholls Park1

Thu 04/21/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 8 Nicholls Park11
 6:45PM 13 Nicholls Park9

Fri 04/22/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 1 Farmington Shephard11
 5:00PM 12 Nicholls Park5
 6:45PM 7 Farmington Shephard4
 6:45PM 8 Nicholls Park5
 8:30PM 6 Farmington Shephard10

Tue 04/26/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 12 Nicholls Park3
 6:45PM 6 Nicholls Park4

Fri 04/29/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 6 Nicholls Park2
 6:45PM 11 Nicholls Park5

Mon 05/02/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 13 Centerville Pony Field2
 6:45PM 1 Centerville Pony Field3

Tue 05/03/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 6 Nicholls Park12
 6:45PM 8 Nicholls Park7

Wed 05/04/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 11 Nicholls Park3
 6:45PM 10 Nicholls Park4

Thu 05/05/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 1 Nicholls Park7
 6:45PM 9 Nicholls Park2

Mon 05/09/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 5 Centerville Pony Field3
 6:45PM 1 Centerville Pony Field13

Tue 05/10/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 4 Nicholls Park2
 6:45PM 13 Nicholls Park8

Wed 05/11/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 10 Nicholls Park12
 6:45PM 5 Nicholls Park7

Thu 05/12/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 4 Nicholls Park12
 6:45PM 11 Nicholls Park6

Fri 05/13/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 3 Nicholls Park7
 6:45PM 5 Nicholls Park6

Mon 05/16/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 9 Centerville Pony Field1
 6:45PM 4 Centerville Pony Field1

Tue 05/17/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 3 Nicholls Park6
 6:45PM 2 Nicholls Park12

Wed 05/18/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 5 Nicholls Park13
 6:45PM 4 Nicholls Park8

Thu 05/19/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 11 Nicholls Park9
 6:45PM 10 Nicholls Park1

Fri 05/20/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 5 Farmington Shephard9
 5:00PM 2 Nicholls Park8
 6:45PM 3 Farmington Shephard13
 6:45PM 7 Nicholls Park6
 8:30PM 11 Farmington Shephard13

Mon 05/23/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 4 Centerville Pony Field5
 6:45PM 2 Centerville Pony Field1
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No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone

Tue 05/24/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 10 Nicholls Park11
 6:45PM 7 Nicholls Park13

Wed 05/25/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 4 Nicholls Park11
 6:45PM 3 Nicholls Park9

Thu 05/26/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 6 Nicholls Park13
 6:45PM 5 Nicholls Park10

Fri 05/27/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 12 Farmington Shephard8
 5:00PM 7 Nicholls Park9
 6:45PM 12 Farmington Shephard1
 6:45PM 3 Nicholls Park10
 8:30PM 2 Farmington Shephard11

Tue 05/31/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 7 Nicholls Park2
 6:45PM 10 Nicholls Park2

Wed 06/01/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 8 Farmington Shephard3
 5:00PM 9 Nicholls Park12
 6:45PM 13 Nicholls Park4
 7:00PM 10 Farmington Shephard8

Thu 06/02/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 12 Nicholls Park7
 6:45PM 13 Nicholls Park10

Fri 06/03/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 11 Farmington Shephard7
 5:00PM 8 Nicholls Park6
 6:45PM 9 Farmington Shephard4
 6:45PM 1 Nicholls Park6
 8:30PM 13 Farmington Shephard12

Mon 06/06/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 2 Centerville Pony Field3
 6:45PM 1 Centerville Pony Field5

Tue 06/07/16
Time Home Away Field

 5:00PM 9 Nicholls Park10
 6:45PM 9 Nicholls Park8
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